ROYAL BANK OF CANADA

ISIN: CA7800871021 WKN: 780087102 Asset Class: Stock

Company 2024/04/08 22:00:00 140.00
Price 135.00
139.95
CAD 130.00
: 7] 125.00
Difference 0.60%(0.84)
120.00
Contact Details 115.00
ROYAL BANK OF 1i0.00

Tel: +1.416.842.7575

CANADA
-- Fax: -
Web:
Bay Street 200 http://www.rbcroyalbank.com
M5J 2W7 Toronto E-mail: -

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.11. to 31.10.

2023

Financial figures Assets Liabilities and equity

Cash and cash equivalents
Bonds

Receivables

Accrued liabilities

Liabilities

Liabilities to financial institutions
Common stock capital

Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

5.88%
1,601.18%

2023
19.27%

05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

5.65%
1,670.51%

2022
21.51%

2021

5.79%
1,626.05%

2021
22.35%
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ROYAL BANK OF CANADA
ISIN: CA7800871021  WKN: 780087102  Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Net income - - -
Net commission surplus - - -
Net trading - . -
Operating income before taxes - - -
Risk provision - - -
Administrative expenses - - -
Income taxes - - -
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - - -

Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Jacynthe Coté Chairman of Supervisory Board David I. McKay Chairman of Managing Board
Amanda Norton Member of Supervisory Board Bruce Ross Member of Executive Committee
Andrew Chisholm Member of Supervisory Board Christoph Knoess Member of Executive Committee
Barry Perry Member of Supervisory Board Derek Neldner Member of Executive Committee
Bridget van Kralingen Member of Supervisory Board Doug Guzman Member of Executive Committee
Cynthia Devine Member of Supervisory Board Graeme Hepworth Member of Executive Committee
Frank Vettese Member of Supervisory Board Helena Gottschling Member of Executive Committee
Jeffery Yabuki Member of Supervisory Board Maria Douvas Member of Executive Committee
Mary Turcke Member of Supervisory Board Nadine Ahn Member of Executive Committee
Mirko Bibic Member of Supervisory Board Neil McLaughlin Member of Executive Committee
Roberta Jamieson Member of Supervisory Board
Thierry Vandal Member of Supervisory Board
Toos Daruvala Member of Supervisory Board
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