ROYAL BANK OF CANADA

ISIN: CA7800871021 WKN: 780087102 Asset Class: Stock

Company 2024/04/08 22:00:00 140.00 **Price** 139.95 130.00 CAD 125.00 **Difference** 0.60%(0.84) 120.00 **Contact Details** 115.00 110.00 **ROYAL BANK OF** Tel: +1.416.842.7575 CANADA Fax: -05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

Fax: Web:

Bay Street 200 Nttp://www.rbcroyalbank.com

M5J 2W7 Toronto <u>E-mail: -</u>

Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.11. to 31.10.

	2023	2	2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets Liabilities and e	quity Asset	s Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-	-		
Bonds	-		-	-		
Receivables	-		-	-		
Accrued liabilities		-	-		-	
Liabilities		-	-		-	
Liabilities to financial institutions		-	-		-	
Common stock capital		-	-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-	-		-	
Total assets	-	-		-	-	

Ral	an	CA	no	tes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	5.88%	5.65%	5.79%
Debt-equity ratio	1,601.18%	1,670.51%	1,626.05%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	19.27%	21.51%	22.35%

ROYAL BANK OF CANADA

ISIN: CA7800871021 WKN: 780087102 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Net income	-	-	-
Net commission surplus	-	-	-
Net trading	-	-	-
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Risk provision	-	-	-
Administrative expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-

Board of Directors	
Jacynthe Côté	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Amanda Norton	Member of Supervisory Board
Andrew Chisholm	Member of Supervisory Board
Barry Perry	Member of Supervisory Board
Bridget van Kralingen	Member of Supervisory Board
Cynthia Devine	Member of Supervisory Board
Frank Vettese	Member of Supervisory Board
Jeffery Yabuki	Member of Supervisory Board
Mary Turcke	Member of Supervisory Board
Mirko Bibic	Member of Supervisory Board
Roberta Jamieson	Member of Supervisory Board
Thierry Vandal	Member of Supervisory Board
Toos Daruvala	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
David I. McKay	Chairman of Managing Board		
Bruce Ross	Member of Executive Committee		
Christoph Knoess	Member of Executive Committee		
Derek Neldner	Member of Executive Committee		
Doug Guzman	Member of Executive Committee		
Graeme Hepworth	Member of Executive Committee		
Helena Gottschling	Member of Executive Committee		
Maria Douvas	Member of Executive Committee		
Nadine Ahn	Member of Executive Committee		
Neil McLaughlin	Member of Executive Committee		